TEAM DELAWARE GIRLS POINTS DISTRIBUTION

MATCH PLAY EVENTS
UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOCIATION

Champion

Runner-up

Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist Round of 16

Round of 32

500 275

225

U.S. Women's Amateur Championship
U.S. Girls' Junior Amateur Championsip
STROKE PLAY EVENTS
NATIONAL EVENTS

U.S. Women's Open Championship Win: 1000 Top 10: 750 Made Cut: 500 Qualify: 150
Girls Junior PGA Championship 350 325 275 250 225 200 175 150 125 100 90
GOLF ASSOCIATION OF PHILADELPHIA

BMW GAP Women's Championship 300 250 200 175 150 125 100 90 85 80 75

225 175 125 100 75 50 45 40 30

Delaware Junior Girls' Championship
PHILADELPHIA JUNIOR TOUR

Junior Tour Championship 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 10
Philadelphia Junior PGA Championship 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 10
Rehoboth Junior Open 75 50 25 15 10

JGS Delaware Series 75 50 25 15 10

OTHER STATE/REGIONAL EVENTS

DIAA State Golf Championships 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
AMERICAN JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION

Any in state AJGA Event(s) 250 200 150 125 100 95 90 85 80 75
One (1) best finish in an out of state AJGA Event 250 200 150 125 100 95 90 85 80 75

*Tied positions in any of the above events will be awarded points by averaging points for the respective positions

**If players would like to submit an event for consideration, please email the results to the Team Delaware Committee

80

70

200
175

70

65

65

60

60

55

Round of 64
150 100 75
125 75 50

55 50 45 40 35 50

50 45 40 35 30

DELAWARE

\®/
I:Gé
FAMNG

PHILADELPHIA

(cP.N

1897




