TEAM DELAWARE GIRLS POINTS DISTRIBUTION																					
MATCH PLAY EVENTS	Champio	Runner-up			Semi-finalist			Quarter-finalist			Round of 16			Round of 32			Round of 64			Qualify	
UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOCIATION																					
U.S. Women's Amateur Championship	500	500		425			350			275			200			150			100	75	
U.S. Girls' Junior Amateur Championsip	425	425		350			275			225			175			125			75	50	
STROKE PLAY EVENTS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
NATIONAL EVENTS																					
U.S. Women's Open Championship	Win: 100	0	Top	10: 750)	Made Cut: 500			Qualify: 150												
Girls Junior PGA Championship	350	325	275	250	225	200	175	150	125	100	90	80	70	65	60	55	50	45	40	35	50
GOLF ASSOCIATION OF PHILADELPHIA																					
BMW GAP Women's Championship	300	250	200	175	150	125	100	90	85	80	75	70	65	60	55	50	45	40	35	30	
Delaware Junior Girls' Championship	225	175	125	100	75	50	45	40	35	30											
PHILADELPHIA JUNIOR TOUR																					
Junior Tour Championship	150	120	100	80	60	45	35	25	15	10											
Philadelphia Junior PGA Championship	150	120	100	80	60	45	35	25	15	10											
Rehoboth Junior Open	75	50	25	15	10																
JGS Delaware Series	75	50	25	15	10																
OTHER STATE/REGIONAL EVENTS																DE	LA	W A	RE		
DIAA State Golf Championships	150	120	100	80	60	45	35	25	15	10											
AMERICAN JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION																CA	Б		@ /		
Any in state AJGA Event(s)	250	200	150	125	100	95	90	85	80	75						G·A		OF A	GA MERICA		
One (1) best finish in an out of state AJGA Event	250	200	150	125	100	95	90	85	80	75						189	7	_	1916 🐱 DELPHIA	Δ	
*Tied positions in any of the above events will be awarded points	by averaging po	ints for t	he respe	ective po	ositions	5															
***If players would like to submit an event for consideration, pleas	se email the resu	lts to the	e Team [Delawar	e Comr	mittee															